

ProRodeo Hall of Fame & Museum of the American Cowboy

101 Pro Rodeo Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80919 www.prorodeohallofame.com

The ProRodeo Hall of Fame & Museum of the American Cowboy exists to educate the public about rodeo, its history, and its impact on Western American culture. The Hall of Fame will also provide recognition to rodeo notables of the past, present, and serve as an inspiration for the future. The ProRodeo Hall of Fame is the only museum in the world devoted exclusively to the sport of rodeo and as such, we celebrate the achievements of the athletes, animals, contract personnel, notables, and committees who have helped make the sport of rodeo what it is today.

Volunteer Application

Date:	Are you a PRHOF member?: YES / NO
Contact Information Name:	
Address:	
	State: Zip:
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email:	
Current/Most Recent Occupation:	
Emergency Contact Information Name:	
	Relationship:
	an make accommodations for?:
Which area are you most interested in vol preferred) Special Events Tour Guide Archives/Cataloging	
Please explain why you would like to volu	nteer for the ProRodeo Hall of Fame:

availability (Please check all that apply): □Monday □9-1PM □ 1-5PM □Summer shift shift □Fall *closed Monday & Tuesday □Tuesday □9-1PM □1-5PM ☐ Winter *closed Monday & Tuesday shift shift □ Spring *closed Monday & Tuesday □Wednesday □9-1PM □1-5PM shift Shift □Thursday □9-1PM □ 1- 5PM shift □Friday shift □9-1PM □ 1-5PM shift □Saturday shift □9-1PM shift □ 1- 5PM □Sunday shift □9-1PM shift □1-5PM shift Special Skills: Volunteer Experience/Community or Club Affiliations: Work Experience (You may attach a resume): **Education (Please check highest level completed):** ☐ High School □ College ☐ Graduate School

Volunteer Availability – Hours are flexible Special Events subject to weekend/evening

References:		
Name:	Relation:	Phone:
	Relation:	
I certify that all the info	te my volunteer relations if any false	statements or misrepresentations have been made
has the right to terminat As a requirement of vol	te my volunteer relations if any false lunteering, I consent for the PRHOF ny volunteer position is conditional	to conduct a criminal backgro

Please return your completed application either in person, via email to **Dmoody@prorodeo.com** or mail to:

ProRodeo Hall of Fame ATTN: Volunteer Coordinator 101 Pro Rodeo Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80919

Please contact the Hall of Fame at (719)528-4764 with any further questions regarding the volunteer program.